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Names in bold serve as DePaul Docents 
 

DEPARTMENT SERVICES  STAFF CONTACT(S) EMAIL PHONE OFFICE 
Deans College of Law Dean Jennifer Rosato Perea jrosato@depaul.edu X25922 931 LC 
 Executive Assistant to 

the Dean 
Kristy Rawson krawson@depaul.edu X25922 931 LC 

 Academic Affairs & 
Strategic Initiatives 

Associate Dean Allison Tirres atirres@depaul.edu X28116 733 LC 

 Academic Operations Assistant Dean Allison Ortlieb aortlieb@depaul.edu X25351 931 LC 
Academic Success 
Program (ASP) 

Academic Support Director Ben Alba balba@depaul.edu X28483 326 LC 

Bar Preparation 
Program 

Bar Exam Support Director Jamie Kleppetsch jkleppet@depaul.edu X26274 323 LC 

Student Affairs  Assistant Dean Maria Vertuno mvertuno@depaul.edu X21030 945 OM 
 Registration Student Affairs Coord. Brittany Davis bdavis38@depaul.edu X25447 946 OM 
 Curriculum Advising Director Sarah Baum sbaum@depaul.edu X28312 944 OM 
 Diversity, Inclusion & 

Student Life 
Director Ana Vazquez-Rivera avazquez@depaul.edu X28299 945 OM 

Students with 
Disabilities 

Exam & Other 
Accommodations 

https://offices.depaul.edu/student-
affairs/about/departments/Pages/cs
d.aspx 

csd@depaul.edu X28802 1420 LC 

DePaul Central Financial Aid Counselor Dominique Rodriguez drodri36@depaul.edu X25083 9100 DPC 
 Transcripts https://offices.depaul.edu/depaul-

central/records/transcripts/Pages/d
efault.aspx 

dpcl@depaul.edu X28610 9100 DPC 

Career Services  Acting Assistant Dean and Director 
Katie Liss 

Kliss3@depaul.edu X28331 306 LC 

  Director TBD TBD X26869 310 LC 
  Assistant Director TBD TBD X28964 306 LC 
  Assistant Director Tiffany Farber tfarber@depaul.edu X28088 307 LC 
  Counselor Katie Liss kliss3@depaul.edu X28331 306 LC 
Library & IT  Associate Dean Allen Moye amoye@depaul.edu X26893 LIB 
 Technology Services Director Mike Schiffer ltt@depaul.edu X26311 LIB 
Clinics & Experiential 
Learning 

 Associate Dean Julie Lawton lawexperiential@depaul.edu X25136 1054 OM 

 3YP Director David Rodriguez drodri38@depaul.edu X27630 818 OM 
 Externships Director Steven Wiser lawexternships@depaul.edu X26118 800B LC 
 Pro Bono (PBCSI) TBD TBD TBD TBD 
Legal Writing 
 & Moot Court 

 Faculty Director Martha Pagliari mpagliar@depaul.edu X27304 729 OM 

Study Abroad Argentina, Costa Rica, 
Cuba & Spain 

Professor Alberto Coll acoll@depaul.edu X25663 702 LC 

 Austria Professor Jerry Friedland jfriedla@depaul.edu X28737 740 OM 
 Italy Professor Patty Gertstenblith pgersten@depaul.edu X26175 1160 OM 
Faculty Experts Business & 

Transactional 
Professor Greg Mark gmark@depaul.edu X25595 707 LC 

 Child, Family & Elder Assistant Dean Allison Ortlieb aortlieb@depaul.edu X25351 931 LC 
 Civil Rights Professor Mark Weber mweber@depaul.edu X28808 711 LC 
 Criminal  Profession Bruce Ottley (Fall) 

Professor Monu Bedi (Spring) 
bottley@depaul.edu 
mbedi@depaul.edu 

X28145 
X8701 

712 LC 
744 LC 

 Environmental Professor Barry Kellman (Fall) 
Professor Josh Sarnoff (Spring) 

bkellman@depaul.edu 
jsarnoff@depaul.edu 

X5258 
X26326 

725 LC 
723 LC 

 General Litigation Professor Mark Moller mmoller@depaul.edu X25758 715 LC 
 Health Professor Max Helveston (Fall) 

Associate Dean Wendy Epstein  
mhelvest@depaul.edu  
wepstein@depaul.edu 

X5557 
X25627 

806 LC 
705A LC 

 Immigration & Hum Rts Professor Sioban Albiol 
Associate Dean Allison Tirres 

salbiol@depaul.edu 
atirres@depaul.edu 

X28292 
X28116 

1055 OM 
733 LC 

 IP/IT Professor Mike Grynberg (Fall) mgrynber@depaul.edu X25622 717 LC 



Professor Bobbi Kwall  rkwall@depaul.edu X28131 1164 OM 
 Int’l & Comparative Professor Alberto Coll acoll@depaul.edu X25663 702 LC 
 Public Interest Professor Jodi Marcucci jmarcucc@depaul.edu X27465 822 OM 
 Real Estate & Housing Associate Dean Julie Lawton Jlawton1@depaul.edu X25136 1054 OM 
 Taxation & Estate 

Planning 
Professor Jerry Friedland  
Professor Emily Cauble  

jfriedla@depaul.edu 
ecauble@depaul.edu 

X28747 
X25948 

740 OM 
704 OM 

 Tort Litigation Professor Bruce Ottley bottley@depaul.edu X28145 712 OM 
Programs, Centers & 
Institutes 

Art, Museum & Cultural 
Heritage 

Faculty Director Patty Gerstenblith pgersten@depaul.edu X26175 1160 OM 

 Business & 
Entrepreneurship 

Professor Jerry Friedland  
Professor Emily Cauble  

jfriedla@depaul.edu 
ecauble@depaul.edu 

X28747 
X25948 

740 OM 
704 OM 

 Criminal Law Professor Monu Bedi mbedi@depaul.edu X8701 744 LC 
 Family Law Director Katie Liss kliss3@depaul.edu X28331 306 LC 
 Health Law Professor Max Helveston (Fall) 

Associate Dean Wendy Epstein 
Director Alice Setrini 

mhelvest@depaul.edu  
wepstein@depaul.edu 
asetrini@depaul.edu 

X5557 
X25627 
X25025 

806 LC 
705A LC 
705 LC 

 Global Initiatives & 
International Hum Rts 

Professor Alberto Coll 
Director Elizabeth Ward 

coll@depaul.edu 
eward3@depaul.edu 

X25663 
X25721 

702 LC 
1168 LC 

 IP/IT Professor Josh Sarnoff 
Director Ellen Gutiontov 

jsarnoff@depaul.edu 
egutiont@depaul.edu 

X26326 
X25124 

723 LC 
1161 OM 

 Public Interest Law &  
Public Service 

Director Shaye Loughlin sloughli@depaul.edu X27212 1155 OM 

 Animal Law Faculty Director Maggie Livingston 
Associate Director Brett Davinger 

mlivings@depaul.edu 
bdavinge@depaul.edu 

X28746 
X28065 

711 LC 
1162 OM 

 Jewish Law & Judaic 
Studies 

Faculty Director Steven Resnicoff sresnico@depaul.edu X28137 709 LC 

Student Bar 
Association (SBA) 

President Simone Freeney DePaul.SBA.President@gmail.com X28025 213 LC 

Alumni Relations  Associate Director James Redmond jredmon4@depaul.edu X26065 55 E, 18th fl 
Business Office  Chief of Admin Amanda Noascono anoascon@depaul.edu X8807 100 LC 
Compliance & 
Communications 

 Assistant Dean Debbie LaGioia dlagioia@depaul.edu X25928 931 LC 

Event Planning CLE credit Manager Nicole Pinkey npinkey@depaul.edu X28372 931 LC 
Facilities & Copying  Operations Manager David Bell dbell1@depaul.edu X25199 960 OM 

 


